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body priemer body priemer

por meno 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra hráč hráč dvojica dvojica

1 Merkovský Fabio 211 194 405 202,50 798 199,50

1 Merkovský Vladimír 190 203 393 196,50 798 199,50

2 Kečkéš Marek 211 231 196 184 193 212 1227 204,50 2373 197,75

2 Koník Miroslav 240 172 195 172 199 168 1146 191,00 2373 197,75

3 Bimba Mikuláš 170 186 356 178,00 773 193,25

3 Vinca Juraj 197 220 417 208,50 773 193,25

4 Jusko Milan 184 187 191 174 227 171 1134 189,00 2299 191,58

4 Hajduk Stanislav 139 257 212 201 165 191 1165 194,17 2299 191,58

5 Duba Róbert 183 203 386 193,00 766 191,50

5 Homola Michal 214 166 380 190,00 766 191,50

6 Vrabec Tomáš 220 164 155 192 188 188 1107 184,50 2261 188,42

6 Karlík Roman 221 165 203 201 164 200 1154 192,33 2261 188,42

7 Jurínyi Ľuboslav 181 198 194 167 158 169 1067 177,83 2201 183,42

7 Andrássy Lukáš 208 210 162 173 242 139 1134 189,00 2201 183,42

8 Vataj Michal 203 183 177 170 168 157 1058 176,33 2186 182,17

8 Witkovský Rudolf 170 149 237 192 201 179 1128 188,00 2186 182,17

9 Martinkovič Peter 219 147 205 152 162 167 1052 175,33 2185 182,08

9 Melkner Peter 274 198 156 148 174 183 1133 188,83 2185 182,08

10 Čepregi Milan 169 143 182 204 213 190 1101 183,50 2176 181,33

10 Šeben Ondrej 181 151 160 166 227 190 1075 179,17 2176 181,33

11 Ivanička Juraj 179 203 168 212 174 181 1117 186,17 2146 178,83

11 Sladečka Juraj 170 168 184 177 145 185 1029 171,50 2146 178,83

12 Kečkéš Pavol 203 175 172 169 160 201 1080 180,00 2140 178,33

12 Jurínyi Ľudovít 203 146 187 172 172 180 1060 176,67 2140 178,33

13 Oslovič Štefan 189 190 168 136 130 175 988 164,67 2102 175,17

13 Fabian Jaroslav 180 219 161 177 202 175 1114 185,67 2102 175,17

14 Jakobei Michal 183 131 178 129 165 185 971 161,83 2099 174,92

14 Voskár Juraj 184 204 204 182 198 156 1128 188,00 2099 174,92

15 Viskupič Jozef 178 212 203 210 190 178 1171 195,17 2099 174,92

15 Trnka František 170 137 145 162 170 144 928 154,67 2099 174,92

16 Špindor Juraj 188 152 179 163 201 171 1054 175,67 2082 173,50

16 Špindor Viktor 165 202 188 150 170 153 1028 171,33 2082 173,50

17 Bodnár Štefan 145 156 171 180 164 166 982 163,67 2070 172,50

17 Šaran Nedejlko 177 199 180 192 176 164 1088 181,33 2070 172,50

18 Lendácky Igor 151 153 185 168 176 154 987 164,50 2051 170,92

18 Kuziel František 154 176 158 215 172 189 1064 177,33 2051 170,92

19 Minár Marián 167 125 155 160 163 162 932 155,33 2043 170,25

19 Herc Marián 186 178 213 156 201 177 1111 185,17 2043 170,25

20 Tahotný Patrik 134 172 140 207 188 136 977 162,83 2007 167,25

20 Tahotný Ivan 154 165 163 182 179 187 1030 171,67 2007 167,25

21 Benčík Tomáš 177 157 161 120 182 179 976 162,67 2001 166,75

21 Šovčík Ondrej 213 158 161 191 165 137 1025 170,83 2001 166,75

22 Szabo Tomáš 177 165 342 171,00 665 166,25

22 Blažek René ml. 159 164 323 161,50 665 166,25

23 Jakabovič Matej 175 193 368 184,00 660 165,00

23 Karlík Jozef 142 150 292 146,00 660 165,00

24 Magula Tomáš 162 135 152 151 188 207 995 165,83 1978 164,83

24 Murín Tomáš 188 191 143 157 174 130 983 163,83 1978 164,83

25 Vilina Peter 184 133 213 124 87 182 923 153,83 1974 164,50

25 Vilina Dávid 133 185 190 219 142 182 1051 175,17 1974 164,50

kvalifikácia muži
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26 Surmík Martin 151 126 167 145 119 146 854 142,33 1961 163,42

26 Klimko Marián 170 178 190 174 194 201 1107 184,50 1961 163,42

27 Jánoš Ján 138 151 193 200 148 174 1004 167,33 1953 162,75

27 Zoričák Anton 180 181 118 172 138 160 949 158,17 1953 162,75

28 Vrabec Ľubomír 184 147 192 149 148 161 981 163,50 1946 162,17

28 Lukács Vojtech 159 176 182 130 144 174 965 160,83 1946 162,17

29 Galba Pavol 189 170 158 168 153 155 993 165,50 1924 160,33

29 Hrabinský Ivan 164 133 156 146 159 173 931 155,17 1924 160,33

30 Švárny Marián 174 197 154 132 147 157 961 160,17 1910 159,17

30 Osúch Dušan 135 161 163 167 179 144 949 158,17 1910 159,17

31 Greguš Ľuboš 172 167 230 156 192 174 1091 181,83 1891 157,58

31 Miškove Dušan 118 164 125 124 136 133 800 133,33 1891 157,58

32 Krajčovič Branislav 151 147 161 172 120 165 916 152,67 1842 153,50

32 Frunyo Jaroslav 163 153 146 184 153 127 926 154,33 1842 153,50

33 Slovák Miroslav 157 174 135 145 161 156 928 154,67 1819 151,58

33 Graus Karol 155 170 174 138 116 138 891 148,50 1819 151,58

34 Basala Alex 149 161 310 155,00 599 149,75

34 Gožo Matúš 133 156 289 144,50 599 149,75

35 Buršák Daniel 124 169 115 139 152 141 840 140,00 1795 149,58

35 Košecký Matej 106 142 177 157 184 189 955 159,17 1795 149,58

36 Szabó Milan 160 143 155 194 221 132 1005 167,50 1793 149,42

36 Minár Július 106 132 138 123 123 166 788 131,33 1793 149,42

body priemer body priemer

por meno 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra hráč hráč dvojica dvojica

1 Karlíková Jana 165 177 342 171,00 729 182,25

1 Stanková Petra 164 223 387 193,50 729 182,25

2 Koseková Kristína 209 153 362 181,00 695 173,75

2 Blažeková Michaela 164 169 333 166,50 695 173,75

3 Poliaková Ľubomíra 162 177 137 159 214 168 1017 169,50 1950 162,50

3 Řezánková Andrea 158 154 169 117 123 212 933 155,50 1950 162,50

4 Ivanová Xénia 147 155 118 223 133 201 977 162,83 1910 159,17

4 Šramková Kristína 168 151 111 211 162 130 933 155,50 1910 159,17

5 Klimková Bibiana 138 160 148 173 171 157 947 157,83 1890 157,50

5 Lehocká Gabriela 123 197 166 164 142 151 943 157,17 1890 157,50

6 Berková Soňa 146 176 137 210 171 156 996 166,00 1863 155,25

6 Dubinská Eva 120 160 160 135 160 132 867 144,50 1863 155,25

7 Kráľová Natália 172 172 130 137 151 175 937 156,17 1824 152,00

7 Filipová Dominika 153 151 152 137 135 159 887 147,83 1824 152,00

8 Vráblová Denisa 175 153 141 152 177 181 979 163,17 1811 150,92

8 Sakalová Renáta 105 179 143 129 122 154 832 138,67 1811 150,92

9 Túrociová Anna 147 149 146 135 149 166 892 148,67 1788 149,00

9 Šramková Katarína 171 124 176 116 181 128 896 149,33 1788 149,00

10 Zborovjanová Andrea 128 159 124 152 107 158 828 138,00 1770 147,50

10 Kovalčíková Soňa 156 140 118 189 166 173 942 157,00 1770 147,50

11 Gregušová Jana 140 110 144 117 152 145 808 134,67 1734 144,50

11 Slováková Eva 170 154 141 160 165 136 926 154,33 1734 144,50

kvalifikácia ženy
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body priemer body priemer

por meno 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra hráč hráč dvojica dvojica

1 Witkovský Rudolf 170 149 237 192 201 179 1128 188,00 2124 177,00

1 Berková Soňa 146 176 137 210 171 156 996 166,00 2124

2 Ivanová Xénia 147 155 118 223 133 201 977 162,83 2123 176,92

2 Koník Miroslav 240 172 195 172 199 168 1146 191,00 2123

3 Klimková Bibiana 138 160 148 173 171 157 947 157,83 2054 171,17

3 Klimko Marián 170 178 190 174 194 201 1107 184,50 2054

4 Poliaková Ľubomíra 162 177 137 159 214 168 1017 169,50 2042 170,17

4 Šovčík Ondrej 213 158 161 191 165 137 1025 170,83 2042

5 Zborovjanová Andrea 128 159 124 152 107 158 828 138,00 1939 161,58

5 Herc Marián 186 178 213 156 201 177 1111 185,17 1939

6 Vráblová Denisa 175 153 141 152 177 181 979 163,17 1934 161,17

6 Košecký Matej 106 142 177 157 184 189 955 159,17 1934

7 Slováková Eva 170 154 141 160 165 136 926 154,33 1921 160,08

7 Magula Tomáš 162 135 152 151 188 207 995 165,83 1921

8 Řezánková Andrea 158 154 169 117 123 212 933 155,50 1909 159,08

8 Benčík Tomáš 177 157 161 120 182 179 976 162,67 1909

9 Šramková Kristína 168 151 111 211 162 130 933 155,50 1904 158,67

9 Jakobei Michal 183 131 178 129 165 185 971 161,83 1904

10 Gregušová Jana 140 110 144 117 152 145 808 134,67 1899 158,25

10 Greguš Ľuboš 172 167 230 156 192 174 1091 181,83 1899

11 Šramková Katarína 171 124 176 116 181 128 896 149,33 1877 156,42

11 Vrabec Ľubomír 184 147 192 149 148 161 981 163,50 1877

12 Túrociová Anna 147 149 146 135 149 166 892 148,67 1820 151,67

12 Slovák Miroslav 157 174 135 145 161 156 928 154,67 1820

13 Stanková Petra 0 ###### 1154 192,33

13 Karlík Roman 221 165 203 201 164 200 1154 192,33 1154

14 Koseková Kristína 0 ###### 1107 184,50

14 Vrabec Tomáš 220 164 155 192 188 188 1107 184,50 1107

15 Lehocká Gabriela 123 197 166 164 142 151 943 157,17 943 157,17

15 Vinca Juraj 0 ###### 943

16 Kovalčíová Soňa 156 140 118 189 166 173 942 157,00 942 157,00

16 Gožo Matúš 0 ###### 942

17 Kráľová Natália 172 172 130 137 151 175 937 156,17 937 156,17

17 Jakabovič Matej 0 ###### 937

18 Filipová Dominika 153 151 152 137 135 159 887 147,83 887 147,83

18 Basala Alex 0 ###### 887

19 Dubinská Eva 120 160 160 135 160 132 867 144,50 867 144,50

19 Merkovský Fabio 0 ###### 867

20 Blažeková Michaela 0 ###### 0 #####

20 Blažek René ml. 0 ###### 0

21 Karlíková Jana 0 ###### 0 #####

21 Karlík Jozef 0 ###### 0
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